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DAILY RATE

1:1    € 330.00

OBSERVER  € 190.00

FRIEDENTAL HUNTING FARM&
MARKO SIBOLD HUNTING SAFARIS

1:2    € 280.00

BLACK SPRINGBUCK    

COPPER SPRINGBUCK 

HAARTEBEEST                 

BLACK FACE IMPALA   
COMMON IMPALA        

BLACK WILDEBEEST    
BLUE WILDEBEEST       

SPRINGBUCK                 

WATERBUCK                  

€ 450.00

€ 1300.00

€ 800.00

€ 1300.00

€ 1300.00

€ 2000.00

€ 900.00

€ 800.00

€ 1000.00

€ 2500.00

GOLDEN WILDEBEEST       € 3600.00

WHITE SPRINGBUCK 

ORYX € 500.00

ORYX GOLDEN € 3600.00

KUDU                             

WARTHOG                     € 450.00

€ 2500.00

GAME                 PRICE IN EURO
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MT ZEBRA                     
PL ZEBRA                       

€ 800.00
€ 2100.00

€ 800.00

€ 3000.00

CHEETAH                          

BABOON                        
ROCK HYRAX               

JACKAL                          
 *P.O.R= PRICE ON REQUEST

€ 6500.00

NYALA                        
DUIKER                              
KLIPSPRINGER          
STEENBUCK                  
DIK-DIK                         
SABLE                             
ROAN                              
OSTRICH                              

BROWN HYENA              
LEOPARD                          

CARACAL                       

GAME                 PRICE IN EURO

P.O.R

€ 50.00

P.O.R

P.O.R
€ 150.00

€ 50.00

€ 600.00

P.O.R

€ 6500.00

P.O.R

€ 3000.00

€ 350.00

€ 350.00
€ 2200.00

BLESBUCK                     € 770.00
BLESBUCK WHITE                 € 1500.00

ELAND                            
LECHWE                            

FRIEDENTAL HUNTING FARM&
MARKO SIBOLD HUNTING SAFARIS



PLEASE NOTE: 
-NO EXTRA COSTS ARE CHARGED FOR TROPHIES THAT SCORE HIGH

IN ROWLAND WARD, SCI OR NQA 
-ALL GAME WOUNDED WILL BE CHARGED 100% OF THE TROPHY

PRICE. 
-WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO MAKE PRICE CORRECTIONS DUE TO

UNFORSEEABLE EVENTS. THESE WILL BE COMMUNICATED TO
CLIENTS WITHIN A REASONABLE TIME FRAME AND IN WRITING

INCLUDED IN THE DAILY FEE: 
• TRANSPORT FROM AIRPORT TO HUNTING LODGE 

• TRANSPORT BETWEEN CONCESSIONS 
• HUNTING VEHICLE 

• SKINNING OF CAPES AND FULL MOUNTS 
• PROFESSIONAL HUNTER 

• TRACKER  
• SKINNING 

• ALL MEALS AND DRINKS  
• ACCOMMODATION DURING THE HUNT 

NOT INCLUDED: 
• TRANSFER OF TROPHIES FROM NAMIBIA TO OVERSEA

DESTINATION. 
• TAXIDERMY FEES. 
• STAFF GRATUITY. 

• RIFLE HIRE 30€/ DAY 
• AMMUNITION 4€/BULLET 

*FOR ANY OTHER CURRENCY, 
THE PRICE WILL BE 

CONVERTED ON SITE 
OR 

YOU CAN REQUEST 
A PACKAGE 

IN ADVANCE, 
IN YOUR CURRENCY
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